Team, Team Division 2 1000 & Under, Handicapped

2024 New Y ork State USBC Open Championships

Place Team name
1 Double B Pro Shop #1
2 Napa Auto
3 Pin Smashers 4.0
4 Iroquois 3
5 Family Affair
6 Play-N-Hookey 11
7 Adirondack Misfits
8 King Ferry Bowling Ctr |1
9 Spare Bowlers
10 Pin Busters
11 Bubbys
12 Raplh's Heating Service
13 Mitchell Five
14 Connie Loucks Team 1
15 Undefeated
16 Triumphant 5
17 Ten Pin Hitmen
17 Gutter Hoez

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team Division A 1001 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Sher Five 1
2 39 Boards Pro Shop #3
3 El Paso Delay
4 Vanetten Five
5 Team ACF
6 Doug Kent's Rose Bowl Lanes
7 Double B Pro Shop #2
8 39 Boards Pro Shop # 6
9 Who Cares
10 Sumthin Special
11 TOWN N COUNTRY 3
12 Ray Cyr's Maximum Potential Bo
12 VanEtten Five #2
14 High Rollers
15 Cortland Ithaca #1
16 2023 Champions
17 REVOLUTIONS PRO SHOP
18 JP's Delivery Service #1
19 Boiler King

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
1774387 3,275
1553457 3,120

1657627 3,092
1547869 3,069
1515329 3,003
1553460 3,000
1657631 2,973
1553453 2,959
1554311 2,925
1657642 2,917
1650922 2,915
1774362 2,903
1515340 2,892
1534222 2,887
1515335 2,885
1515331 2,879
1556882 2,867
1563825 2,867

$12,324.00

Entry  Score
1517102 3,597
1515627 3,534

1774404 3,497
1774366 3,488
1580030 3,466
1774371 3,454

1774388 3,453
1515630 3,439
1774411 3,434
1515326 3,385
1554945 3,377
1515513 3,376
1774395 3,376
1774384 3,359
1604097 3,358
1515338 3,350
1554944 3,348
1515586 3,331
1568256 3,330

Prize
$3,525.00
$1,765.00
$1,170.00

$880.00
$705.00
$585.00
$505.00
$440.00
$390.00
$359.00
$320.00
$295.00
$270.00
$250.00
$235.00
$220.00
$205.00
$205.00

Prize
$4,500.00
$2,300.00
$1,420.00
$1,140.00

$900.00
$750.00
$640.00
$555.00
$490.00
$450.00
$390.00
$352.50
$352.50
$310.00
$265.00
$255.00
$245.00
$240.00
$235.00

From

GlensFalls, NY
Scipio Center, NY
Peru, NY

Cherry Valey, NY
Rochester, NY
Scipio Center, NY
Peru, NY

Scipio Center, NY
Waterville, NY
Peru, NY
Canandaigua, NY
West Winfield, NY
Rochester, NY
Campbell, NY
Rochester, NY
Rochester, NY
Warrensburg, NY
Martinsburg, NY

From

Commack, NY
West Babylon, NY
Rochester, NY
Binghamton, NY
Union Springs, NY
Rochester, NY
GlensFalls, NY
West Babylon, NY
Binghamton, NY
Rochestser, NY
Voorheesville, NY
Cicero, NY
Groton, NY

Port Crane, NY
Lansing, NY
Rochester, NY
Voorheesville, NY
West Sand Lake, NY
Liberty, NY

Final Prize Listing
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New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 New Y ork State USBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

20 SKSRacing 1576254 3,327 $230.00 Newfield, NY

21 Four and aHalf Men 1557677 3,323 $225.00 Phoenix, NY

22 Utica's B Team #1 1755733 3,318 $220.00 Rome, NY

23 American Legion #1194 1774358 3,310 $215.00 Binghamton, NY

24 Twin Tiers 1774370 3,307 $210.00 Sayre, PA

25 585 Boys 1515343 3,282 $200.00 Rochester, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $17,090.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $29,414.00

Doubles, Doubles Division 2 400 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Maldonado, Heather / Burch, Kristin 1517765 1,337 $2,406.00 PennYan, NY
2 Daghita, Klena L / Daghita, Michael A 1553458 1,309 $1,154.00 Scipio Center, NY
3 Reynolds, Evelyn M / Ritcey, MaryAnn 1636180 1,297 $834.00 Syracuse, NY
4 Dean, James L / Moscato, Edward C 1553460 1,281 $578.00 Scipio Center, NY
5 Schaefer, Caden S/ Clark, David R, Jr 1752818 1,272 $550.00 Catskill, NY
6 Brandow, Charlene M / Bersch, Jacob S 1774383 1,271 $400.00 Nassau, NY
7 Jones, Clarence L / Stevens, Michael T 1515331 1,248 $320.00 Rochester, NY
7 Scott, James/ Kisor, Ray J 1578991 1,248 $320.00 Newark, NY
9 Gambino, Karen / Alfano, Donna M 1514680 1,243 $268.00 Aquebogue, NY
10 MacArthur, Bradley M / Regiman, Collin M 1553459 1,242 $242.00 Scipio Center, NY
11 Ronda, Michael P/ Morris, Raeguan A 1554860 1,237 $218.00 Mechanicville, NY
12 Mendelsohn, Gerald Z / Papadakis, George 1514682 1,232 $200.00 Aquebogue, NY
13 Rusak, Nadine J/ Loucks, Connie L 1534222 1,230 $180.00 Campbell, NY
14 Raoberts, Kyle D / Roberts, Andrew R 1774394 1,228 $168.00 Peru, NY
15 Tobolski, Kevin S/ Kuchler, Gary G 1515752 1,226 $168.00 Rochester, NY
16 Worden, Amariah / Nicholas-Dingle, Michele L 1557735 1,222 $156.00 New Berlin, NY
17 Garrett, Jerrod / Wolfe, Christopher M 1718008 1,214 $148.00 Webster, NY
18 VanSteenburgh, Jeremi J/ Sanders, Raymond K, 1547869 1,212 $138.00 Cherry Valey, NY
Jr
19 Cannon, Robert / Fulmore, Vincent A 1515336 1,211 $135.00 Rochester, NY
19 Y ager, Bree A / Mitchell, Dan D 1774398 1,211 $135.00 GlensFals, NY
21 Morgan, John C, Sr/ King, Alex N 1556882 1,204 $132.00 Warrensburg, NY
22 Guagliardo, Jon W / Vaentino, Michael A 1515749 1,199 $129.00 Rochester, NY
22 Huddleston, Chenelle / Joseph, Conner A 1774401 1,199 $129.00 Athens, PA
24 Ponte, Raymond F, Jr / Barhydt, Jenna J 1547869 1,198 $124.00 Cherry Valley, NY
25 Lisi, Arthur A, Jr/ Lisi, Glenn T 1774369 1,197 $120.00 Rochester, NY
26 Rifanburg, Dillon / Brooker, Jeffrey J 1557734 1,191 $116.00 New Berlin, NY
27 Rubino, Joseph A, 111 / Wellington, Ralph E, Sr 1774362 1,189 $112.00 West Winfield, NY
28 Huff, CoreenaN / Allen, William J 1774414 1,187 $110.00 Waverly, NY
29 Stafursky, Zachary D / Stafursky, Daniel P 1774401 1,184 $106.00 Athens, PA
30 Rorick, Aaron/ Fleig, Edward J, I 1547868 1,182 $104.00 Cherry Valley, NY
31 Wratten, Julie J/ Wratten, Colby J 1557735 1,181 $98.00 New Berlin, NY
31 Cater, Charles/ Cater, William J 1573750 1,181 $98.00 Middieburgh, NY
31 Taylor, Travis J/ Fountain, Christina L 1576705 1,181 $98.00 Plattsburgh, NY
34 Calos, William N / Olkowski, Jack A 1572477 1,179 $94.00 Cheektowaga, NY

Final Prize Listing Jun 30, 2024 06:02 PM Page 2 of 11



New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 New Y ork State USBC Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

35 Hoover, RitaM / Bush, Duane C
36 Blank, Richard R/ Martin, William V
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,470.00
Doubles, Doubles Divison 1 401 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team name
1 Joseph, Conner A / Joseph, Jared J
2 Stafursky, Daniel P/ Joseph, Conner A
3 Huff, Alexander J/ Stafursky, Daniel P
4 Martell, Michael / Kaye, Michael
5 Delucia, Vincent J/ Giovanniello, Nicholas J
6 Eichelberger, David L, Jr / Teeter, Scott M
7 Copley, Daniel R / Fetzner, Jeffrey J
8 Panella, Ronald (Tony) A, Jr / Zanrucha, Laura L
9 Stevens, Stewart D / Stevens, Kyle
10 Howell, Andre/ Warfield, Brandon M
11 Demperio, Dave/ VanGorden, Dennis P
12 Arehart, Steven/ Cyr, Raymond J
13 Porter, Larry L / Alexander, Arthur D, 111
14 Trent, Sharron T / Trent, Archer L, 111
15 Hecker, Brent A / Hecker, Bruce A, J
16 Tennant, Ray R, Jr / Fuller, Nick C
16 Delawski, Jacqueline/ Barbera, Louis N
18 Whitcomb, Steven, Jr / Whitcomb, Steven C, Sr
19 Nelson, Kymari / Marinelli, James
19 Cleary, Brian P/ Cleary, Matthew P
21 Sher, Adam R/ Lang, lanM
22 Broege, Ronald J/ Gentile, Zechariah
23 Cunningham, Brett G / Rozyczko, Tanner J
23 Hasiotis, William C/ Vick, Daniel
25 Hamilton, Paul J, Jr / Whaley, Dylan R
26 Baratta, Michael B, Il / Snyder, Randy W
27 Devaul, Daniel H / Guernsey, Michael L, 11
28 Feola, Frank / French, Jason A
29 Cherniak, Stephen P/ Smith, Randy S
30 Gizzi, Daniel J/ Fleming, James R
31 Broege, AmandalL / Broege, Ronald J
32 Hasiotis, William C/ Meyer, Steve R
33 Rini, Nick A / D'Ameélia, Christopher J
33 Blanchard, Rodger D, |11 / Zimmerman, James
w
35 Larock, William S/ Anderson, Robert L, JR
36 Cicchinelli, Joseph / West, Jordan J
36 Harrington, Jenna R / Boice, Brenden G
38 Stevenson, Neil H / Annis, Steven
39 Pinkins, Cody, Jr / Brown, Shawn L
40 Johns, Anthony W / Brown, Cline E, |11
41 Magno, Derek A / Meyer, Steve R

1515550
1515412

Entry
1774413
1774374
1774381
1515627
1706664
1774409
1728227
1642406
1568256
1515336
1598354
1515513
1515513
1514681
1725715
1774388
1774390
1515341
1515627
1718009
1517102
1517103
1774359
1774404
1774360
1645204
1557677
1557676
1582442
1715774
1515630
1774405
1515629
1598354

1604097
1547986
1755734
1576254
1515335
1515345
1774404

1,177
1,172

Score
1,536
1,516
1,509
1,501
1,481
1,471
1,467
1,463
1,462
1,459
1,458
1,451
1,442
1,441
1,439
1,437
1,437
1,433
1,429
1,429
1,425
1,422
1,416
1,416
1,413
1,411
1,409
1,403
1,401
1,398
1,395
1,393
1,390
1,390

1,389
1,388
1,388
1,386
1,384
1,379
1,371

$92.00
$90.00

Prize
$3,200.00
$1,600.00
$1,040.00

$756.00
$664.00
$560.00
$481.00
$416.00
$370.00
$330.00
$300.00
$274.00
$250.00
$232.00
$228.00
$207.00
$207.00
$188.00
$173.00
$173.00
$162.00
$152.00
$143.00
$143.00
$136.00
$130.00
$126.00
$120.00
$116.00
$112.00
$110.00
$108.00
$102.00
$102.00

$98.00
$93.00
$93.00
$92.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

Bath, NY
Kingston, NY

From

Waverly, NY
Athens, PA
Athens, PA

West Babylon, NY
Bay Shore, NY
Chemung, NY
Hornell, NY
Livingston Manor, NY
Liberty, NY
Rochester, NY
Syracuse, NY
Cicero, NY
Cicero, NY
Aquebogue, NY
Camden, NY
GlensFalls, NY
Freeport, NY
Rochester, NY
West Babylon, NY
Webster, NY
Commack, NY
Commack, NY
Dryden, NY
Rochester, NY
Norwich, NY
Apaachin, NY
Phoenix, NY
Phoenix, NY
Bainbridge, NY
Depew, NY

West Babylon, NY
Rochester, NY
West Babylon, NY
Syracuse, NY

Lansing, NY
Waterford, NY
Rome, NY
Newfield, NY
Rochester, NY
Rochester, NY
Rochester, NY
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New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 New Y ork State USBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

42 Tenyenhuis, Patti K / Beaver, TimM 1556461 1,364 $88.00 Saugerties, NY
43 Delaney, Derek C/ Stevens, Kyle 1774386 1,362 $88.00 Liberty, NY
44 Gibson, Scott E/ O'Dell, Steven C 1554067 1,358 $88.00 Batavia, NY
45 Y oung, William F / Lambrecht, Richard M 1604097 1,356 $86.00 Lansing, NY
46 Bombace, Chris J/ Clemens, Brett J 1755734 1,355 $86.00 Rome, NY
47 Husted, Robert S/ Manners, Robert M 1515752 1,354 $85.00 Rochester, NY
47 Kennedy, Troy E/ Mowry, Michael P 1515415 1,354 $85.00 Kingston, NY
49 Obernesser, Mike A / McClusky, Josh D 1515546 1,353 $83.34 Cicero, NY
49 Copley, Daniel R/ Grimm, Timothy M 1515550 1,353 $83.33 Bath, NY
49 Tennant, Ray R, Jr / Burnham, Sean M 1774398 1,353 $83.33 GlensFdlls, NY
52 Scott, Travis J/ Jackson, Perry W, Jr 1557677 1,352 $82.00 Phoenix, NY
53 Houghtaling, Kevin M / McGeary, Darren S 1547986 1,351 $82.00 Waterford, NY
54 MacKenzie, James A / Donahue, Paul M 1515748 1,345 $80.00 Rochester, NY
54 Evans, Dakota | / Wratten, Joseph W 1731452 1,345 $80.00 Watkins Glen, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $15,237.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $25,707.00

Singles, Singles Division 1 201 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Grimm, Timothy M 1515550 816 $2,200.00 Bath, NY
2 Panella, Ronald (Tony) A 1560696 796 $1,100.00 Endwell, NY
3 Cleary, Matthew P 1718009 780 $660.50 Webster, NY
3 Huff, Alexander J 1774416 780 $660.50 Sayre, PA
5 Strong, ShaQuell A 1515336 763 $450.00 Rochester, NY
6 Martell, Michael 1515627 759 $390.00 West Babylon, NY
7 Warfield, Brandon M 1515336 756 $340.00 Rochester, NY
8 Jackson, Ronald W 1516376 755 $322.00 StoneRidge, NY
9 Fleming, James R 1715774 749 $281.00 Depew, NY
10 Dockstader, Corey 1553459 746 $245.00 Scipio Center, NY
11 Delawski, Jacqueline 1774390 742 $222.00 Freeport, NY
12 Annis, Steven 1576254 741 $198.00 Newfield, NY
13 Murphy, Thomas W 1553453 736 $166.00 Scipio Center, NY
14 Jones, Maurice C 1515343 734 $144.00 Rochester, NY
14 Wright, Dustin R 1774418 734 $144.00 Willseyville, NY
16 Stevenson, Neil H 1576254 732 $131.50 Newfield, NY
16 Barbera, LouisN 1774390 732 $131.50 Freeport, NY
18 Baker, Thomas A 1554067 731 $130.00 Batavia, NY
19 Brown, Earnest D 1515338 730 $127.50 Rochester, NY
19 Ponte, Raymond F 1547869 730 $127.50 Chery Valey, NY
19 Albro, Franklin E 1578990 730 $127.50 Newark, NY
19 Lambrecht, Richard M 1604097 730 $127.50 Lansing, NY
23 Stafursky, Daniel P 1774374 728 $125.00 Athens, PA
24 Molyneaux, Alexander J 1774410 727 $124.00 Endicott, NY
25 Domicolo, Michagl O 1515561 726 $122.50 Oswego, NY
25 Broege, Amanda L 1515630 726 $122.50 West Babylon, NY
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27
28
28
28
28
32

37
39
39
41

51
51

qgegeyg

58
58
60
61
61
63
63
63
66
66
68
69
70
70
70
73
73
75

Hudspath, Jason J
Edwards, Earnest
Alexander, Arthur D
Williams, Eric A

Y oung, William F
Carhart, Ray J

Lang, lan M

Schardt, Michael A
Baker, Donald D
Howe, Mark J

Green, Jonathan G
Burt, JamesV
Beason, Rodney L
Blanchard, Rodger D
Harris, Nick J
Dickinson, Thomas E
Rhoda, David K
Boehlke, Frank M
Toscano, Edward J
Stiles, Timothy J
Reed, Thomas M
Rini, Nick A

Scholl, William A
Burkins, Tori R
Hirseland, Gerhard
Jackson, Perry W
Prior, Michael S
Panetta, John M
Berdar, Robert A
Schneidman, Josh
Schwartz, Dan P
Malay, John A
McGeary, Darren S
Barker, Anthony
Houghtaling, Kevin M
VanBuren, Austin E
Guernsey, Michael L
Anderson, Robert L
Joseph, Conner A
Smith, Zachary A
Woodcock, Timothy L
Vanderpool, Zachary R
Stevens, Kyle

Cyr, Raymond J
Jecko, Dave E
Terwilliger, Matthew S
Steen, Thomas E
Cicchinelli, Joseph
Pringle, David A

New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 New Y ork State USBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

1515586 724
1515329 723
1515513 723
1560696 723
1604097 723
1547985 722
1517102 722
1557676 721
1774357 721
1556461 721
1763313 720

1515587 720
1515328 719
1598354 719
1554945 718

1556882 717
1515747 715
1774357 715
1515751 713
1515511 713
1547985 713

1515629 711
1556461 711
1554944 710
1515625 709
1557677 709
1580030 709
1515586 708
1515587 708
1517103 708
1728227 707
1523790 706
1547986 706
1515629 705
1547986 704
1554943 704
1557677 703
1604097 703
1774412 703
1556460 702
1774378 702

1774376 701
1568256 700
1515513 699
1536968 699
1608820 699
1515750 698
1547986 698
1577789 697

$120.00
$117.50
$117.50
$117.50
$117.50
$114.50
$114.50
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$109.50
$109.50
$107.50
$107.50
$106.00
$104.00
$102.50
$102.50
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$97.50
$97.50
$96.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$89.00
$86.50
$86.50
$85.00
$83.50
$83.50
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$78.50
$78.50
$77.00
$76.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$71.00
$71.00
$68.00

West Sand Lake, NY
Rochester, NY
Cicero, NY
Endwell, NY
Lansing, NY
Waterford, NY
Commack, NY
Phoenix, NY

New Baltimore, NY
Saugerties, NY
Port Crane, NY
West Sand Lake, NY
Rochester, NY
Syracuse, NY
Voorheesville, NY
Warrensburg, NY
Rochester, NY
New Baltimore, NY
Rochester, NY
West Seneca, NY
Waterford, NY
West Babylon, NY
Saugerties, NY
Voorheesville, NY
West Babylon, NY
Phoenix, NY

Union Springs, NY
West Sand Lake, NY
West Sand Lake, NY
Commack, NY
Hornell, NY
Elizaville, NY
Waterford, NY
West Babylon, NY
Waterford, NY
Voorheesville, NY
Phoenix, NY
Lansing, NY
Waverly, NY
Saugerties, NY
Waverly, NY
Waverly, NY
Liberty, NY
Cicero, NY

Rome, NY

Walden, NY
Rochester, NY
Waterford, NY
Warners, NY

Final Prize Listing
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75
75
78
78
80
80
82
82
82
82
82
87
87
87
90
90
90
90
90
95
95
95
98
98
98
98
98
103
103
103
106
106
106
109
109
109
112

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles Division 2 200 & Under, Handicapped

Place

Defazio, Nick E
Giovanniello, Nicholas J
Ficarrotta, Anthony V
LaGeorge, Timothy J
Quigley, Kevin D
Fleig, Edward J
Villa, Amando Jay R
Bissonette, Jacob R
Bonesteel, Alexander C
Pickel, Matthew S
Sher, Adam R
Arehart, Steven
Johnson, Jonathan J
Vick, Daniel

Johns, Anthony W
Husted, Robert S
Stone, Bradley A
Smith, Christopher M
Newman, Robert F
Kulis, Cary R

West, Jordan J

St. Denis, James D
Agosta, Michagl
Trent, Archer L
Besemer, ChrisJ
Bueso, Saul M
Broege, Ronald J
Whitcomb, Steven C
Pinney, Brian C
White, Kenneth S
VanWagenen, Timothy E
LeClair, Connor
Haines, KyleR
Tennant, Ray R
Marbaker, Harry M
Nichols, Dan J
Matteson, Douglas B

Team name

No o b~ wbN R

Stevens, Stewart D
Butterfield, Daniel H
Wratten, Colby J
Brandow, Ronald
Daghita, Klena L
Lisi, Arthur A
Powley, Tracy L

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 New Y ork State USBC Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division
1706663 697

1706664 697
1515625 696
1774368 696
1553459 695
1547868 695
1515627 694
1554942 694
1554945 694

1706663 694
1517102 694
1515513 693
1761473 693
1774404 693
1515345 692
1515752 692
1577789 692

1554943 692
1698860 692
1553454 691
1547986 691

1727620 691
1515626 689
1514681 689
1553457 689
1578990 689
1517103 689
1515341 688
1702826 688
1580030 688

1515412 687
1554944 687
1554945 687
1774388 686

1707535 686
1707535 686

1568256 684
$15,594.00
Entry  Score

1568256 730
1636179 714

1557735 704
1774382 696
1553458 695
1774369 681

1774367 679

$68.00
$68.00
$65.50
$65.50
$63.50
$63.50
$60.60
$60.60
$60.60
$60.60
$60.60
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$55.60
$55.60
$55.60
$55.60
$55.60
$54.34
$54.33
$54.33
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$40.00

Prize
$2,000.00
$1,000.00

$600.00
$473.00
$398.00
$318.00
$228.00

Bay Shore, NY
Bay Shore, NY
West Babylon, NY
Retsof, NY

Scipio Center, NY
Cherry Valey, NY
West Babylon, NY
Voorheesville, NY
Voorheesville, NY
Bay Shore, NY
Commack, NY
Cicero, NY
Waverly, NY
Rochester, NY
Rochester, NY
Rochester, NY
Warners, NY
Voorheesville, NY
Lyons Falls, NY
Scipio Center, NY
Waterford, NY
West Chazy, NY
West Babylon, NY
Aquebogue, NY
Scipio Center, NY
Newark, NY
Commack, NY
Rochester, NY
Cuba, NY

Union Springs, NY
Kingston, NY
Voorheesville, NY
Voorheesville, NY
GlensFals, NY
Little Meadows, PA
Little Meadows, PA
Liberty, NY

From

Liberty, NY
Syracuse, NY
New Berlin, NY
Nassau, NY
Scipio Center, NY
Rochester, NY
Cuba, NY
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10
11
12
13
13
15
16
16
18
18
20
20
22
23
23
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32

ERRY

37
37
39
39
41
41

Kalbfus, Dave

Boyd, Michael D
Hampson, Danielle
Clark, Darren M
Hackett, Austin J
Papadakis, George
Newman, Brittany L
Hemingway, Heather M
Ackley, Dawn C
Roberts, Andrew R
Weidman, Jim
Tousignant, Gregory L
Wartinger, Brian N
Ouellette, Parker G
Hussey, Danidl J
Daghita, Michael A
Rusak, Adam T
Rubino, Joseph A
Johnson, Jacob R
Gaglione, Michelle L
Gray, Cory R
Reynolds, Evelyn M
Lis, Glenn T

Rorick, Donna L
Pasanen, Arne A
Byrd, Kareem M
Debyah, Troy A
White, Brandon A
Clark, David R
Morrell, Shad J

Y asses, Jeremy P
Barhydt, Jenna J
Huff, Coreena N
Johns, Scott W
Watson, Holly A
Laguarino, Victor A
Loucks, Connie L
VanSteenburgh, Jeremi J
Edsell, Emily E
Tomczak, John L
Fulmore, Vincent A
Gambino, Karen
Dockstader, ReginaH
Owen, Glenn B
Garrett, Jerrod
Everson, Devon M
Rifanburg, Dillon

Y ager, Bree A
Davis, Shawn D

New York State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 New Y ork State USBC Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

1548140
1728226
1514682
1553453
1657627
1514682
1698860
1576705
1774385
1774394
1548139
1727620
1515511
1553460
1515412
1553458
1534222
1774362
1761473
1547663
1554311
1636180
1774369
1547868
1576779
1515628
1530168
1553454
1752818
1547867
1554066
1547869
1774414
1515550
1557735
1774391
1534222
1547869
1774392
1515746
1515336
1514680
1774399
1707535
1718008
1573750
1557734
1774398
1515746

674
674
671
667
664
662
662
659
655
655
653
653
652
652
651
650
650
647
646
645
645
644
643
642
641
638
637
637
636
634
634
633
633
630
630
630
627
627
627
626
625
624
624
624
624
621
621
620
619

$218.00
$218.00
$206.00
$188.00
$171.00
$152.00
$152.00
$136.00
$131.50
$131.50
$120.00
$120.00
$109.50
$109.50
$102.00
$96.00
$96.00
$91.00
$88.00
$83.50
$83.50
$80.00
$77.00
$75.00
$73.00
$71.00
$68.00
$68.00
$66.00
$63.50
$63.50
$61.00
$61.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$53.00
$52.00
$50.25
$50.25
$50.25
$50.25
$47.50
$47.50
$47.00
$46.00

Pittsford, NY
Hornell, NY
Aquebogue, NY
Scipio Center, NY
Peru, NY
Aquebogue, NY
LyonsFalls, NY
Plattsburgh, NY
Binghamton, NY
Peru, NY
Pittsford, NY
West Chazy, NY
West Seneca, NY
Scipio Center, NY
Kingston, NY
Scipio Center, NY
Campbell, NY
West Winfield, NY
Waverly, NY
UNKNOWN, NY
Waterville, NY
Syracuse, NY
Rochester, NY
Cherry Valey, NY
New Berlin, NY
West Babylon, NY
UNKNOWN, NY
Scipio Center, NY
Catskill, NY
Cherry Valley, NY
Batavia, NY
Cherry Valey, NY
Waverly, NY
Bath, NY

New Berlin, NY
Freeport, NY
Campbell, NY
Cherry Valley, NY
Brooktondale, NY
Rochester, NY
Rochester, NY
Aquebogue, NY
Scipio Center, NY
Little Meadows, PA
Webster, NY
Middleburgh, NY
New Berlin, NY
GlensFalls, NY
Rochester, NY
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56
58
59
59
59
59
63
63
65
65
67
68
68

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Farkas, JessicaE
Thurston, Ken S
Gould, KaylaJ
Gaudio, Ralph

Y asses, Peyton D
Shelton-Jackson, Y vonne
Mattes, Bridget L
Coseo, Sarah
Bleakley, Scott W
Nau, Travis D
Kratzer, Ronald D
Moscato, Edward C
Zych, Josephine

Total prizes awarded in this event:

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 New Y ork State USBC Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

1553456 619
1554860 618
1576779 616
1774362 616
1554068 616
1774383 616

1580030 613
1636180 613
1530168 611
1515273 611

All Events, All Events Division 1 201 & Up, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Martell, Michael
2 Stevens, Kyle
3 Ponte, Raymond F
4 Cleary, Matthew P
5 Villa, Amando Jay R
6 Vick, Dani€l
7 Lang, lan M
8 Guernsey, Michael L
9 Broege, Ronald J
10 Warfield, Brandon M
11 Jackson, Perry W
12 Stevenson, Neil H
13 Y oung, William F
14 Beason, Rodney L
15 Sher, Adam R
16 Brown, ClineE
16 Delucia, Vincent J
16 Hecker, Brent A
19 Panetta, John M
20 Arehart, Steven
20 Tennant, Ray R
22 Alexander, Arthur D
22 Panella, Ronald (Tony) A
22 Delawski, Jacqueline
25 Giovanni€llo, Nicholas J
26 Barbera, LouisN
27 Dickinson, Thomas E

1553453 610
1553460 609
1547662 609
$10,032.00
$25,626.00
Entry  Score

1515627 2,320
1568256 2,242
1547869 2,235
1718008 2,234
1515627 2,229
1774371 2,214
1517102 2,212
1557677 2,206
1517103 2,191
1515327 2,184
1557676 2,166
1576254 2,147
1604097 2,145
1515324 2,138
1517102 2,136
1515345 2,134
1706664 2,134
1725715 2,134
1515586 2,132
1515513 2,131
1774388 2,131
1515513 2,127
1642406 2,127
1774390 2,127
1706663 2,121
1774390 2,116
1556882 2,109

$46.00
$45.00
$43.75
$43.75
$43.75
$43.75
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Prize
$1,172.00
$586.00
$386.00
$288.00
$235.00
$195.00
$168.00
$147.00
$130.00
$117.00
$107.00
$98.00
$90.00
$84.00
$78.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$62.00
$57.50
$57.50
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$47.00
$45.00
$42.50

Scipio Center, NY
Mechanicville, NY
New Berlin, NY
West Winfield, NY
Batavia, NY
Nassau, NY

Union Springs, NY
Syracuse, NY
UNKNOWN, NY
Rochester, NY
Scipio Center, NY
Scipio Center, NY
Otisville, NY

From

West Babylon, NY
Liberty, NY
Cherry Valey, NY
Webster, NY
West Babylon, NY
Rochester, NY
Commack, NY
Phoenix, NY
Commack, NY
Rochester, NY
Phoenix, NY
Newfield, NY
Lansing, NY
Rochester, NY
Commack, NY
Rochester, NY
Bay Shore, NY
Camden, NY
West Sand Lake, NY
Cicero, NY
GlensFalls, NY
Cicero, NY
Livingston Manor, NY
Freeport, NY

Bay Shore, NY
Freeport, NY
Warrensburg, NY

Final Prize Listing

Jun 30, 2024 06:02 PM

Page 8 of 11



27
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
36
36
39

M

46
47
47
49
49
51
52

53
54
54
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
70
70
73
73
73
76

McGeary, Darren S
Stafursky, Daniel P
Grimm, Timothy M
Sdllens, Shannon E

Molyneaux, Alexander J

French, Jason A
Schardt, Michael A
Annis, Steven
Murphy, Thomas W
Haines, KyleR
West, Jordan J
Pinney, Brian C
Marsh, Stephen W
Strong, ShaQuell A
Rini, Nick A
Wratten, Joseph W
Reed, Thomas M
Scaccia, Jack A
Lambrecht, Richard M
Smith, Christopher M
Blanchard, Rodger D
Klenke, Thomas R
Lindenmuth, Daniel J
Whitcomb, Steven C
Cyr, Raymond J
Besemer, ChrisJ
Wolfe, Christopher M
Cunningham, Brett G
Porter, Larry L
Edwards, Earnest
Pringle, David A
Burkins, Tori R
Vanetten, Matthew L
Jackson, Ronald W
Copley, Daniel R
Agosta, Michael
King, Alex N

Fleig, Edward J
Calabrese, Robert
Marinelli, James
LeClair, Connor
Elliott, JoshuaR
Trent, Archer L
Carhart, Ray J
Joseph, Conner A
Gizzi, Daniel J
Ferrara, Mark
Delaney, Derek C
Delello, James E

New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 New Y ork State USBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

1547986 2,109
1641820 2,107
1728226 2,106
1517102 2,105
1774410 2,103
1557676 2,093
1557676 2,093
1576254 2,092
1553453 2,091
1554945 2,091
1547986 2,091
1702826 2,088
1608820 2,086
1515327 2,085
1515629 2,085
1731452 2,082
1547985 2,077
1554945 2,076
1604097 2,075
1554943 2,072
1598354 2,072
1515510 2,070
1571895 2,070
1515341 2,068
1515513 2,063
1553457 2,059
1718008 2,058
1774359 2,058
1515513 2,057
1515329 2,053
1577789 2,049
1554944 2,048
1774366 2,047
1516376 2,042
1515550 2,041
1515626 2,041
1556882 2,037
1547869 2,035
1515627 2,035
1515630 2,034
1554944 2,033
1715774 2,031
1514681 2,028
1547985 2,028
1641820 2,028
1715774 2,026
1515628 2,026
1568256 2,026
1582442 2,024

$42.50
$40.00
$39.00
$38.00
$37.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.00
$17.50
$17.50
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.34
$16.33
$16.33
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

Waterford, NY
Waverly, NY
Hornell, NY
Commack, NY
Endicott, NY
Phoenix, NY
Phoenix, NY
Newfield, NY
Scipio Center, NY
Voorheesville, NY
Waterford, NY
Cuba, NY
Walden, NY
Rochester, NY
West Babylon, NY
Watkins Glen, NY
Waterford, NY
Voorheesville, NY
Lansing, NY
Voorheesville, NY
Syracuse, NY
West Seneca, NY
JOHNSTOWN, NY
Rochester, NY
Cicero, NY

Scipio Center, NY
Webster, NY
Dryden, NY
Cicero, NY
Rochester, NY
Warners, NY
Voorheesville, NY
Binghamton, NY
Stone Ridge, NY
Bath, NY

West Babylon, NY
Warrensburg, NY
Cherry Valley, NY
West Babylon, NY
West Babylon, NY
Voorheesville, NY
Depew, NY
Aquebogue, NY
Waterford, NY
Waverly, NY
Depew, NY

West Babylon, NY
Liberty, NY
Bainbridge, NY

Final Prize Listing
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77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
94
95
96

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Boehlke, Frank M
Short, Justin A
Scholl, William A
Fetzner, Jeffrey J
Beaver, TimM
Brown, Shawn L
Prior, Michael S
Culp, Scott C
Maul, William M
Blauvelt, Victoria
VanBuren, Austin E
Johns, Anthony W
Gentile, Zechariah
Johnson, Jonathan J
Husted, Robert S
Larock, William S
Boice, Brenden G
Hudspath, Jason J
Corda, Jonathan C
Baker, Thomas A

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 New Y ork State USBC Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

1774357 2,023
1657627 2,018
1556461 2,016
1728227 2,016
1556460 2,012
1515330 2,008
1580030 2,007
1554069 2,003

1553457 2,000
1515273 2,000
1554943 1,997

1515345 1,996
1517103 1,993
1761473 1,991
1515752 1,988
1604097 1,988
1536969 1,986
1515586 1,985
1774390 1,983
1554067 1,979

$6,032.00

All Events, All Events Division 2 200 Under, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Daghita, Klena L

2 Stevens, Stewart D

3 Yager, Bree A

4 Gray, Cory R

5 Brandow, Ronald

6 Scott, James

7 Gambino, Karen

8 Burch, Kristin

9 Daghita, Michael A
10 Wratten, Colby J
11 Dean, James L
12 Hampson, Danielle
13 Coseo, Sarah
14 Cater, William J
14 Reynolds, Evelyn M
16 Pinkins, Cody
16 Rubino, Joseph A
18 Crozier, Steven R
19 Carlton, Anthony J
20 Regjman, Collin M
21 Gaglione, Michelle L
22 VanSteenburgh, Jeremi J
22 Kalbfus, Dave
24 Botsford, Jason

Entry  Score
1553458 2,009
1568256 1,960
1774387 1,951
1554311 1,939
1774382 1,937
1578991 1,917
1514680 1,898
1517765 1,896
1553458 1,880
1557735 1,878
1553460 1,872
1514682 1,869
1636180 1,862
1573750 1,860
1636180 1,860
1515335 1,855
1774362 1,855
1580030 1,848
1563825 1,847
1553460 1,842

1547663 1,841
1547869 1,839
1548140 1,839
1553457 1,835

$15.00
$15.00
$14.50
$14.50
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$12.00

Prize
$910.00
$455.00
$303.00
$227.00
$182.00
$152.00
$130.00
$114.00
$101.00

$91.00

$83.00
$76.00
$70.00
$63.00
$63.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$48.00
$45.00
$43.00
$40.50
$40.50
$38.00

New Baltimore, NY
Peru, NY
Saugerties, NY
Hornell, NY
Saugerties, NY
Rochester, NY
Union Springs, NY
Batavia, NY

Scipio Center, NY
Rochester, NY
Voorheesville, NY
Rochester, NY
Commack, NY
Waverly, NY
Rochester, NY
Lansing, NY
Rome, NY

West Sand Lake, NY
Freeport, NY
Batavia, NY

From

Scipio Center, NY
Liberty, NY

Glens Falls, NY
Waterville, NY
Nassau, NY
Newark, NY
Aquebogue, NY
Penn Yan, NY
Scipio Center, NY
New Berlin, NY
Scipio Center, NY
Aquebogue, NY
Syracuse, NY
Middleburgh, NY
Syracuse, NY
Rochester, NY
West Winfield, NY
Union Springs, NY
Martinsburg, NY
Scipio Center, NY
UNKNOWN, NY
Cherry Valley, NY
Pittsford, NY
Scipio Center, NY
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New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 New Y ork State USBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

25 Garrett, Jerrod 1718009 1,828 $36.00 Webster, NY
26 Worden, Amariah 1557735 1,824 $33.00 New Berlin, NY
26 Hackett, Austin J 1657627 1,824 $33.00 Peru, NY
26 Neal, Frederick F 1645204 1,824 $33.00 Apalachin, NY
26 Moscato, Edward C 1553460 1,824 $33.00 Scipio Center, NY
30 Kely, Jack T 1516376 1,822 $30.00 StoneRidge, NY
31 Rorick, Aaron 1547868 1,819 $29.00 Cherry Valey, NY
32 Byrd, Kareem M 1515628 1,817 $29.00 West Babylon, NY
33 Butterfield, Daniel H 1636179 1,816 $28.00 Syracuse, NY
34 Rusak, Adam T 1534222 1,812 $27.00 Campbell, NY
35 Loucks, Connie L 1534222 1,809 $26.00 Campbell, NY
36 Johnston, Collin R 1774389 1,803 $25.00 GlensFals, NY
37 Davis, Shawn D 1515746 1,802 $24.34 Rochester, NY
37 Morse, William D 1553454 1,802 $24.33 Scipio Center, NY
37 Dingy, AaronC 1553460 1,802 $24.33 Scipio Center, NY
40 Hemingway, Heather M 1576705 1,800 $22.50 Plattsburgh, NY
40 Roberts, Andrew R 1657627 1,800 $22.50 Peru, NY
42 Morse, Scott 1534223 1,794 $21.50 UNKNOWN, NY
42 Powley, Tracy L 1774367 1,794 $21.50 Cuba, NY
44 Rider, Cal W 1515414 1,793 $20.50 Kingston, NY
44 Snyder, Samantha N 1553456 1,793 $20.50 Scipio Center, NY
46 Tousignant, Gregory L 1727620 1,789 $20.00 West Chazy, NY
47 Fulmore, Vincent A 1515331 1,787 $18.66 Rochester, NY
47 Barhydt, Jenna J 1547869 1,787 $18.67 Cherry Valey, NY
47 Thurston, Ken S 1554860 1,787 $18.67 Mechanicville, NY
50 Rifanburg, Dillon 1557734 1,786 $18.00 New Berlin, NY
51 Nicholas-Dingle, Michele L 1557735 1,785 $18.00 New Berlin, NY
52 Weeks, Ronald J 1553460 1,784 $17.00 Scipio Center, NY
53 Boyd, Michael D 1728226 1,783 $17.00 Hornell, NY
54 Nau, TravisD 1515273 1,782 $17.00 Rochester, NY
54 Hall, Nathan 1718009 1,782 $17.00 Webster, NY
56 Brandow, Charlene M 1774383 1,781 $16.00 Nassau, NY
57 Watson, Holly A 1557735 1,780 $16.00 New Berlin, NY
58 Howell, Andre 1515331 1,779 $15.50 Rochester, NY
58 Rundéell, Franklyn H 1534222 1,779 $15.50 Campbell, NY
60 Ladlee, CearaF 1563825 1,778 $15.00 Martinsburg, NY
60 Laguarino, Victor A 1774391 1,778 $15.00 Freeport, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,272.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $10,304.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $91,051.00
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